February 14, 2013

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2205

- Page 1, line 1, replace "office of management and budget" with "department of human services"
- Page 1, line 1, after the second "for" insert "providing"
- Page 1, line 5, replace "\$325,000" with "\$233,979"
- Page 1, line 6, replace "office of management and budget" with "department of human services"

Renumber accordingly

Page No. 1